

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1793/2021
CM(5948/2021)
CM(6923/2023)

Ghulam Ahmad Rather and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Younis Trali, Advocate vice
M. I. Qadri, Senior Advocate with

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alla Ud Din Ganai, AAG.
Ms. Ishrat Younis, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.12.2023

Mr. Alla Ud Din Ganai, learned Additional Advocate General submits that record in terms of order dated 22nd November, 2023, is available with.

Let the record be made available before this Court on the next date of hearing.

List on 4th March 2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
29.12.2023
"Hamid"