

Sr. No. 4

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 1793/2021

CM No. 6923/2023

Ghulam Ahmad Rather & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. I. Qadiri, Sr. Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. B. A. Zargar, Adv. for 4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

03.07.2024

Objections to the application are filed.

List for consideration on 7th August 2024.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

03.07.2024

Altaf