

Sr. No. 5

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**WP (C) No. 1793/2021**

**Ghulam Ahmad Rather & Ors.**

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. I. Qadiri, Sr. Adv.

**Vs.**

**Union Territory of JK & Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**07.08.2024**

At request, list on 27<sup>th</sup> August 2024.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**(ATUL SREEDHARAN)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:**

**07.08.2024**

Altaf